
$1,599,000

2267 HUNTER RD, LEWISBURG, TN, US,
37091
https://thecottagerealty.com

Stunning Only 1yr Old Modern Farmhouse Home on 20 acres of
Secluded and Wooded surroundings. 4 BR + 4.5 BA( each BR has
an en-suite full bath ) . Interior boasts tons of upgrades. S/S
Kitchen Appliances with Gas Cosmo Double Oven| Quartz
Countertops| Walk-In Pantry| 8Ft Interior Doors| Ventless Gas
Fireplace| Laundry Rm| Mud […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 4441 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 26x22

Bedroom 2 16x14

Bedroom 3 14x11

Bedroom 4 12x11

Bonus Room 21x15

Dining Room 18x15

Kitchen 18x15

Living Room 21x20

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Other ParkingTotal: 5

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Propane

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Fiber Cement

Roof: Shingle Parking: Attached/Detached

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Utilities: Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Features: Electric, Extra Closets, High Ceilings, High Speed
Internet, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)


